
Captivating Live DVD 
Recommended Film Titles 

And Time Cues 

 
Title Time Code Start Time Code End 
Session 1: Core Desires of a Woman’s Heart  
Young Victoria Trailer  
Chronicles of Narnia  Trailer  
Braveheart Trailer  
Pride and Prejudice 1:52:40 1:55:46 
The Fellowship of the Ring 
(regular DVD, not extended) 

1:07:22 1:13:21 

Session 2: The Larger Story  
The Fellowship of the Ring 
(special features disc) 

Final Trailer  

The Last of the Mohicans Scene 1, start when “1757” is 
on the screen 

0:03:27 

Gladiator 2:22:51 2:28:04 
Titanic 3:05:00 3:07:08 

Session 3: Fallen Eve 
Horse Whisperer (3 clips) 0:07:31 

0:09:48 
0:11:51 

0:09:14 
0:10:39 
0:12:50 

My Big Fat Greek Wedding 0:10:35 0:15:35 

Session 4: The Wound 
Sisterhood of the Traveling 
Pants 

1:25:57 1:28:40 

Spanglish 0:23:38 0:26:32 
Session 5: The New Name 
Les Misérables  
(1998 Film) 

0:32:46 0:38:39 

Gladiator 1:29:59 1:33:15 
Session 6: The Enemy of Your Heart 
Modern Family 
Party Crasher/Phil’s Little Girl 
Season 4, Episode 12 

0:18:20 0:20:05 

The Lord of the Rings –  
The Two Towers 

0:53:52 0:55:41 

The Lord of the Rings –  
The Return of the King 

2:08:48 
2:11:36 
2:14:19 

2:10:24 
2:12:10 
2:15:00 



 

Title Time Code Start Time Code End 
Session 7: The Romance  
Shall We Dance 1:32:59 1:35:35 
Ever After 0:56:12 1:00:34 
Ever After 1:46:51 1:49:31 

Session 8: The Heart of a Man 
About Time 1:31:23 1:33:27 
Jerry Maguire 0:48:30 0:50:48 
“It’s Not About the Nail” You Tube Video  
Jerry Maguire 0:12:44 0:15:52 

Session 9: Worship 
Knight’s Tale 1:09:49 1:13:18 
Session 10: Your Irreplaceable Role 
Worship Song:  
How Great is Our God 
By Chris Tomlin 

Album: Arriving - Track 3  

The Great Raid 0:41:53 0:47:08 
The Great Raid 2:02:15 2:07:02 
The Sound of Music 1:12:43 1:15:04 
Session 11: Where Do We Go From Here? 
The Lord of the Rings –  
The Return of the King 

Super Trailer  
(found under special features) 

 

 


