CAPTIVATING LIVE DVD RECOMMENDED FILM TITLES AND TIME CUES

Title	Time Code Start	Time Code End
Session 1: Core Desires of a V	Woman's Heart	
Young Victoria	Trailer	
Chronicles of Narnia	Trailer	
Braveheart	Trailer	
Pride and Prejudice	1:52:40	1:55:46
The Fellowship of the Ring (regular DVD, not extended)	1:07:22	1:13:21
Session 2: The Larger Story		
The Fellowship of the Ring (special features disc)	Final Trailer	
The Last of the Mohicans	Scene 1, start when "1757" is	0:03:27
	on the screen	
Gladiator	2:22:51	2:28:04
Titanic	3:05:00	3:07:08
Session 3: Fallen Eve		
Horse Whisperer (3 clips)	0:07:31	0:09:14
	0:09:48	0:10:39
	0:11:51	0:12:50
My Big Fat Greek Wedding	0:10:35	0:15:35
Session 4: The Wound		
Sisterhood of the Traveling Pants	1:25:57	1:28:40
Spanglish	0:23:38	0:26:32
Session 5: The New Name		
Les Misérables (1998 Film)	0:32:46	0:38:39
Gladiator	1:29:59	1:33:15
Session 6: The Enemy of You	ır Heart	
Modern Family Party Crasher/Phil's Little Girl Season 4, Episode 12	0:18:20	0:20:05
The Lord of the Rings – The Two Towers	0:53:52	0:55:41
The Lord of the Rings –	2:08:48	2:10:24
The Return of the King	2:11:36	2:12:10
	2:14:19	2:15:00

Title	Time Code Start	Time Code End	
Session 7: The Romance			
Shall We Dance	1:32:59	1:35:35	
Ever After	0:56:12	1:00:34	
Ever After	1:46:51	1:49:31	
Session 8: The Heart of a Man			
About Time	1:31:23	1:33:27	
Jerry Maguire	0:48:30	0:50:48	
"It's Not About the Nail"	You Tube Video		
Jerry Maguire	0:12:44	0:15:52	
Session 9: Worship			
Knight's Tale	1:09:49	1:13:18	
Session 10: Your Irreplaceable Role			
Worship Song:	Album: <i>Arriving</i> - Track 3		
How Great is Our God			
By Chris Tomlin			
The Great Raid	0:41:53	0:47:08	
The Great Raid	2:02:15	2:07:02	
The Sound of Music	1:12:43	1:15:04	
Session 11: Where Do We Go From Here?			
The Lord of the Rings –	Super Trailer		
The Return of the King	(found under special features)		